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Label Organization Name

D o b W

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25

Dream Center & Southpoint Apt.
First English Lutheran Church

IMPACT Community Action

Indian Meadows

J. Jirah Ministries

Kingdom Power Baptist Church
Men of Courage

Milo Rec Center

Mother’s Helper 2

National Center for Urban Solutions
Nelson Park Apt.

Prodigious Academy

Reeb Avenue Center
Resurrection Missionary Baptist
Church

Sawyer-Trevitt Apt.
Schiller Rec Center
Second Baptist Church
Shiloh Baptist Church

Southpoint Apt.

St. Philip's Lutheran Church
Starting Point

The Village Community Church
Trinity Baptist Church

Urban Connections

YMCA Eldon & Elsie Ward Family

Address
4111 Southpoint Blvd #140, Columbus OH
43207

1015 E. Main St

711 Southwood Ave Columbus Ohio 43207

4050 Southpoint Blvd., Columbus, OH 43207
1670 E. Main Street, Columbus OH 43205
1673 Lockbourne Rd Columbus, OH 43207
Working on Collaborations

862 East 2nd Ave

2140 E 5th Ave Columbus, OH 43219

1808 E Broad St, Columbus, OH 43205

1996 Maryland Avenue, Columbus OH 43219
3220 Groveport Rd columbys Ohio 43207
280 Reeb Ave, Columbus, OH 43207

258 Hosack Street

940 Caldwell Place, Columbus, OH 43203
1069 Jaeger St

186 N. |7th Street, Columbus Ohio 43203

720 Mt. Vernon Ave, 43203
4111 Southpoint Blvd #140, Columbus OH
43207

1506 E. Long Street, 43203

2505 Lockbourne Rd

415 Thurman Ave,Columbus 43206

461 St. Clair Ave. Columbus, OH 43203
447 Fairwood Ave. Columbus, OH 43205
130 Woodland Ave. Columbus, Ohio 43203

Contact

Jake Marrah

Elizabeth Spiker

Andrea Morrow and Taja Martin

Alex

Norm Brown
Quentin Respress
Derrick Lewis
Mario Dovell
CaChoya Keaton
John Gregory
Markeyda

Doris Stimage

Scheid

Donna Bates

Alex

Connie Terry
Howard Washington
Pastor Gilyard Gilyard

Laura
Pastor Orinda Hawkins-
Brinkley

Melissa Johnson
Michael Carlisle
TauVaughn Toney
Alexander

Don Heard

Phone

6145562328

6142164168
4197713121

and
6143525549

614-648-2208
6140645-7376

6144431940

6.14065E+1 |

6142537946

6145427579
2162697973
6145574996

614-578-7568

Email

jacobmarrah@columbusdreamcenter.org

firstenglishkids@gmail.com

amorrow(@impactca.org and tmmartin@impactca.org

aromstedt@cmhanet.com
norman.brown@juno.com
qlrespress@gmail.com
dlewis@ciskids.org
MCDovell@columbus.gov

iampgregory@ausohio.com

nelsonii@abcmgt.com

dscheid@4allpeople.net

rmbccolumbus258@gmail.com
aromstedt@cmhanet.com
CETerry@columbus.gov
hwashington@secondbaptistcolumbus.com

No email given
Iford@nationalchurchresidences.org

sstarev(@aol.com
director@thesplc.org
michael@yvillagechurchcolumbus.com
ttauvaughn@gmail.com
cathy@urban-connections.org

dheard@ymcacolumbus.org



